Form No. 15R
AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS, CHICAGO II

WARRANTY DEED

FORM No. 15R
AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS, CHICAGO II

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED Joint Tenancy—Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS)

GEORGE MOLINA AND ELODIA MOLINA, his wife

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/11/2003 02:27 PM Pg: 1 of 2

		(The Above Space For R	Recorder's Use Only)	
village		Melrose Park		
of the	of	TICKLODE TAIK		County
of COOK		, State		•
for and in consideration ofTEN	DC	LLARS, AND OTH	ER CONSIDERAT	TION
in hand paid, CONVEYand WARRANT	to			
JOSE SANCHEZ AND MIRNA	SANCHEZ		•	
\sim	AN FS AND ADDRESS	OF OBANTEES		
not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TE		*	l Estate situated in th	a County of
COOK in the State of Illinois, to				
all rights under and by virtue of the Homestea				
said premises not in tenancy in common, but i	u Exemption La	forever SURIFCT TO	· General taxes for	2002
. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	condition	s, restriction	s and easemen	nts of
record		1/4,		
		1		11
15	10 105 041			
Permanent Index Number (PIN):				
Address(es) of Real Estate:122	N Broadwa	ay, Melrose Par	ck, Illinois	
	DATEI	othis 30 Ta	ay of June	2003
#A 0 1	211121		5 /11/	
Change Wildem	(SEA	AL) I Solla	Molesia	2(SEAL)
PLEASE GEORGE MOLINA	,	THE TOTAL NAME	DLINA	(
TYPE NAME(S)	DEFICIAL SI	EAL	1/0	
BELOW SIGNATURE(S)	SEFICIA CA	subbo {	Co	(SEAL)
Signaturial (a)	SEPHA State	of Illinois		(0~.1~)
0001	Seph A. State	12/28/200		
State of Illinois, County ofCOOK	(1)	33. I, the undersi	gned, a Notary Publ	
said Co	unty, in the Sta	te aforesaid, DO HERI	EBY CERTIFY that	
GEORGE	MOLINA AN	ND ELODIA MOLIN	NA, HIS WIFE	
persona	lly known to me	e to be the same persor	ı whose name s	subscribed to
		, appeared before me thi		
that	h signed,	sealed and delivered the	he said instrument as	š
free and	l voluntary act,	for the uses and purpos	es therein set forth,	including the
		he right of homestead.		-
		30 day of _ 3	twe	3005
Ging thicial seal, this _		day or	000	
Comm		1/2/1/	Why wa	
This instrument was prepared byJ. A.	DEL CAMPO	5438 W Belmo	ofit, Chicago,	I11.
Airo monthiam new property of		ALLE AND ADDOCCO		

(NAME AND ADDRESS)

0319219120 Page: 2 of 2

	AL COI I
Legal Pes	cription
of premises commonly known as	
122 N Broadway, Melrose P	ark, Illinois
LOT 44 IN BLOCK 106 IN MELROSE, BEING A TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF T COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	
PIN 15 10 105 041 0000	
STATE TAX STATE TAX STATE TAX REAL ESTATE TRANSCIT REVENUE STAMP THE PARTIMET TRANSCENT THE PARTIMETER TRANSCENT THE	# FP326670
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 00000536 # FP 326669	HERITAGE TITLE CO. 5849 W. Lawrence Ave. Chicago, Illinois 60630
$a \in \mathbb{N}^{d}$	
•	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
(Name)	(Name)
L TO: (Address)	(Address)
(City, State and Zip)	(City, State and Zip)

PAGE 2